PCB INTERCONNECT, FFC/FPC
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
229
A range of surface mount connectors, with an extremely small 0.5mm pitch, designed to accommodate 0.3mm thick, flat flexible cable (FFC)
and flexible printed circuits (FPC). Ideal for use in high density applications or equipment where space is severely restricted. Choice of straight
or right angle, either loose or taped and reeled.
JAE type IL-FPR

with reinforcement
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
Loose Taped & Reeled
8 way IL-FPR-8S-VF ILFPR8SVFE1500
9 way IL-FPR-9S-VF ILFPR9SVFE1500
10 way IL-FPR-10S-VF ILFPR10SVFE1500
11 way – ILFPR11SVFE1500
12 way IL-FPR-12S-VF ILFPR12SVFE1500
13 way IL-FPR-13S-VF ILFPR13SVFE1500
14 way IL-FPR-14S-VF ILFPR14SVFE1500
16 way IL-FPR-16S-VF ILFPR16SVFE1500
18 way IL-FPR-18S-VF ILFPR18SVFE1500
20 way IL-FPR-20S-VF ILFPR20SVFE1500
21 way IL-FPR-21S-VF ILFPR21SVFE1500
22 way IL-FPR-22S-VF ILFPR22SVFE1500
24 way IL-FPR-24S-VF ILFPR24SVFE1500
25 way IL-FPR-25S-VF –
26 way IL-FPR-26S-VF ILFPR26SVFE1500
27 way IL-FPR-27S-VF ILFPR27SVFE1500
28 way IL-FPR-28S-VF ILFPR28SVFE1500
30 way IL-FPR-30S-VF ILFPR30SVFE1500
32 way IL-FPR-32S-VF ILFPR32SVFE1500
33 way IL-FPR-33S-VF ILFPR33SVFE1500
34 way IL-FPR-34S-VF ILFPR34SVFE1500
36 way IL-FPR-36S-VF ILFPR36SVFE1500
40 way IL-FPR-40S-VF ILFPR40SVFE1500
Pad Pattern
Dimensions (mm)
A
B

Lower Contacts
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
Loose Taped & Reeled
5 way IL-FPR-U5S-HF ILFPRU5SHFE3000
6 way IL-FPR-U6S-HF ILFPRU6SHFE3000
7 way IL-FPR-U7S-HF ILFPRU7SHFE3000
8 way IL-FPR-U8S-HF ILFPRU8SHFE3000
9 way IL-FPR-U9S-HF ILFPRU9SHFE3000
10 way IL-FPR-U10S-HF ILFPRU10SHFE3000
11 way IL-FPR-U11S-HF ILFPRU11SHFE3000
12 way IL-FPR-U12S-HF ILFPRU12SHFE3000
13 way IL-FPR-U13S-HF ILFPRU13SHFE3000
14 way IL-FPR-U14S-HF ILFPRU14SHFE3000
16 way IL-FPR-U16S-HF ILFPRU16SHFE3000
17 way IL-FPR-U17S-HF ILFPRU17SHFE3000
18 way IL-FPR-U18S-HF ILFPRU18SHFE3000
20 way IL-FPR-U20S-HF ILFPRU20SHFE3000
21 way IL-FPR-U21S-HF ILFPRU21SHFE3000
22 way IL-FPR-U22S-HF ILFPRU22SHFE3000
24 way IL-FPR-U24S-HF ILFPRU24SHFE3000
26 way IL-FPR-U26S-HF ILFPRU26SHFE3000
28 way IL-FPR-U28S-HF ILFPRU28SHFE3000
30 way IL-FPR-U30S-HF ILFPRU30SHFE3000
31 way IL-FPR-U31S-HF ILFPRU31SHFE3000
32 way IL-FPR-U32S-HF ILFPRU32SHFE3000
33 way IL-FPR-U33S-HF ILFPRU33SHFE3000
34 way IL-FPR-U34S-HF ILFPRU34SHFE3000
35 way IL-FPR-U35S-HF ILFPRU35SHFE3000
36 way IL-FPR-U36S-HF ILFPRU36SHFE3000
37 way IL-FPR-U37S-HF –
38 way IL-FPR-U38S-HF ILFPRU38SHFE3000
40 way IL-FPR-U40S-HF ILFPRU40SHFE3000
45 way IL-FPR-U45S-HF ILFPRU45SHFE3000
50 way IL-FPR-U50S-HF ILFPRU50SHFE3000
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
Loose Taped & Reeled
5 way IL-FPR-5S-HF ILFPR5SHFE3000
6 way IL-FPR-6S-HF ILFPR6SHFE3000
7 way IL-FPR-7S-HF ILFPR7SHFE3000
8 way IL-FPR-8S-HF ILFPR8SHFE3000
9 way IL-FPR-9S-HF ILFPR9SHFE3000
10 way IL-FPR-10S-HF ILFPR10SHFE3000
11 way IL-FPR-11S-HF ILFPR11SHFE3000
12 way IL-FPR-12S-HF ILFPR12SHFE3000
13 way IL-FPR-13S-HF ILFPR13SHFE3000
14 way IL-FPR-14S-HF ILFPR14SHFE3000
16 way IL-FPR-16S-HF ILFPR16SHFE3000
17 way IL-FPR-17S-HF ILFPR17SHFE3000
18 way IL-FPR-18S-HF ILFPR18SHFE3000
20 way IL-FPR-20S-HF ILFPR20SHFE3000
21 way IL-FPR-21S-HF ILFPR21SHFE3000
22 way IL-FPR-22S-HF ILFPR22SHFE3000
24 way IL-FPR-24S-HF ILFPR24SHFE3000
26 way IL-FPR-26S-HF ILFPR26SHFE3000
28 way IL-FPR-28S-HF ILFPR28SHFE3000
30 way IL-FPR-30S-HF ILFPR30SHFE3000
31 way IL-FPR-31S-HF ILFPR31SHFE3000
32 way IL-FPR-32S-HF ILFPR32SHFE3000
33 way IL-FPR-33S-HF ILFPR33SHFE3000
34 way IL-FPR-34S-HF ILFPR34SHFE3000
35 way IL-FPR-35S-HF ILFPR35SHFE3000
36 way IL-FPR-36S-HF ILFPR36SHFE3000
37 way IL-FPR-37S-HF ILFPR37SHFE3000
38 way IL-FPR-38S-HF ILFPR38SHFE3000
40 way IL-FPR-40S-HF ILFPR40SHFE3000
45 way IL-FPR-45S-HF ILFPR45SHFE3000
50 way IL-FPR-50S-HF ILFPR50SHFE3000
Dimensions (mm)
A
0.25
0.25

Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
4 way IL402R4SS1LSATE
7 way IL402R7SS1LSATE
8 way IL402R8SS1LSATE
10 way IL402R10SS1LSATE
11 way IL402R11SS1LSATE
12 way IL402R12SS1LSATE
14 way IL402R14SS1LSATE
15 way IL402R15SS1LSATE
16 way IL402R16SS1LSATE
17 way IL402R17SS1LSATE
18 way IL402R18SS1LSATE
20 way IL402R20SS1LSATE
23 way IL402R23SS1LSATE
Dimensions (mm)
Pad Pattern
1.0mm PITCH
Ways A B C D E F

Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
4 way TFPC042RL2SM
5 way TFPC052RL2SM
6 way TFPC062RL2SM
7 way TFPC072RL2SM
8 way TFPC082RL2SM
9 way TFPC092RL2SM
10 way TFPC102RL2SM
11 way TFPC112RL2SM
12 way TFPC122RL2SM
13 way TFPC132RL2SM
14 way TFPC142RL2SM
15 way TFPC152RL2SM
16 way TFPC162RL2SM
17 way TFPC172RL2SM
18 way TFPC182RL2SM
19 way TFPC192RL2SM
20 way TFPC202RL2SM
21 way TFPC212RL2SM
22 way TFPC222RL2SM
23 way TFPC232RL2SM
24 way TFPC242RL2SM
25 way TFPC252RL2SM
26 way TFPC262RL2SM
27 way TFPC272RL2SM
28 way TFPC282RL2SM
29 way TFPC292RL2SM
30 way TFPC302RL2SM
1.0mm PITCH
Dimensions (mm)
(1.0 x no. of ways) + 6.0
0.3 1.0
3.45
(1.0 x no. of ways) + 7.3
1.25
4.5
3.0
(1.0 x no. of ways) + 1.1
7.05 (closed)
0.35
8.6 (open)
1.3
1.85
1.0
0.6
2.1
4.2
4.3
Pad Pattern
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
4 way TFPC042RL1SM
5 way TFPC052RL1SM
6 way TFPC062RL1SM
7 way TFPC072RL1SM
8 way TFPC082RL1SM
9 way TFPC092RL1SM
10 way TFPC102RL1SM
11 way TFPC112RL1SM
12 way TFPC122RL1SM
13 way TFPC132RL1SM
14 way TFPC142RL1SM
15 way TFPC152RL1SM
16 way TFPC162RL1SM
17 way TFPC172RL1SM
18 way TFPC182RL1SM
19 way TFPC192RL1SM
20 way TFPC202RL1SM
21 way TFPC212RL1SM
22 way TFPC222RL1SM
23 way TFPC232RL1SM
24 way TFPC242RL1SM
25 way TFPC252RL1SM
26 way TFPC262RL1SM
27 way TFPC272RL1SM
28 way TFPC282RL1SM
29 way TFPC292RL1SM
30 way TFPC302RL1SM
Dimensions (mm)
(1.0 x no. of ways) + 6.0
0.3 1.0
3.45
(1.0 x no. of ways) + 7.3
1.25
4.5
3.0
(1.0 x no. of ways) + 1.1
7.05 (closed)
0.35
9.0 (open)
1.3
1.85
1.0
0.6
2.1
4.2
4.3
PCB INTERCONNECT, FFC/FPC
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
233
A series of through hole connectors with contacts on a 1.25mm pitch. Option of zero insertion force (ZIF) or low insertion force (LIF) sockets.
A choice of straight (top entry) or right angle (low profile) mounting is provided throughout. Supplied in tubes.
Incorporate kinked terminals to aid board retention during soldering.
Incorporate a slide actuator to securely retain the FFC or FPC in place.
Footprint
ZIF SOCKETS
STRAIGHT RIGHT ANGLE
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
4 way TFPC041SL
5 way TFPC051SL
6 way TFPC061SL
7 way TFPC071SL
8 way TFPC081SL
9 way TFPC091SL
10 way TFPC101SL
11 way TFPC111SL
12 way TFPC121SL
13 way TFPC131SL
14 way TFPC141SL
15 way TFPC151SL
16 way TFPC161SL
17 way TFPC171SL
18 way TFPC181SL
19 way TFPC191SL
20 way TFPC201SL
21 way TFPC211SL
22 way TFPC221SL
23 way TFPC231SL
24 way TFPC241SL
25 way TFPC251SL
26 way TFPC261SL
27 way TFPC271SL
28 way TFPC281SL
29 way TFPC291SL
30 way TFPC301SL
Dimensions (mm)
LIF SOCKETS
STRAIGHT
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
4 way TFPC041S
5 way TFPC051S
6 way TFPC061S
7 way TFPC071S
8 way TFPC081S
9 way TFPC091S
10 way TFPC101S
11 way TFPC111S
12 way TFPC121S
13 way TFPC131S
14 way TFPC141S
15 way TFPC151S
16 way TFPC161S
17 way TFPC171S
18 way TFPC181S
19 way TFPC191S
20 way TFPC201S
21 way TFPC211S
22 way TFPC221S
23 way TFPC231S
24 way TFPC241S
25 way TFPC251S
26 way TFPC261S
27 way TFPC271S
28 way TFPC281S
29 way TFPC291S
30 way TFPC301S
Dimensions (mm)
0.31.25
(1.25 x no. of ways) + 1.57
2.5
Pin 1
(1.25 x no. of ways) + 5.7 5.0
2.0
0.5
10.0
(open)
3.5
2.3
TOP ENTRY
Pin 1 2.5
1.25
2.0
ø0.85
0.51.25
(1.25 x no. of ways) + 1.3
Pin 1
(1.25 x no. of ways) + 3.4
TOP ENTRY
5.0
5.7
2.5
5.7
8.0
3.5
0.3
Pin 1
2.5
1.25
2.5
ø0.85
Footprint
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
4 way TFPC041RL
5 way TFPC051RL
6 way TFPC061RL
7 way TFPC071RL
8 way TFPC081RL
9 way TFPC091RL
10 way TFPC101RL
11 way TFPC111RL
12 way TFPC121RL
13 way TFPC131RL
14 way TFPC141RL
15 way TFPC151RL
16 way TFPC161RL
17 way TFPC171RL
18 way TFPC181RL
19 way TFPC191RL
20 way TFPC201RL
21 way TFPC211RL
22 way TFPC221RL
23 way TFPC231RL
24 way TFPC241RL
25 way TFPC251RL
26 way TFPC261RL
27 way TFPC271RL
28 way TFPC281RL
29 way TFPC291RL
30 way TFPC301RL
Dimensions (mm)
0.31.25
(1.25 x no. of ways) + 1.57
2.5
Pin 1
(1.25 x no. of ways) + 5.7
SIDE ENTRY
Pin 1
5.0
5.0
10.0 (open)
2.3
0.5
3.4
0.3
Pin 1
2.5
1.25
5.0 ø0.85
1.25mm PITCH
RIGHT ANGLE
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
4 way TFPC041R
5 way TFPC051R
6 way TFPC061R
7 way TFPC071R
8 way TFPC081R
9 way TFPC091R
10 way TFPC101R
11 way TFPC111R
12 way TFPC121R
13 way TFPC131R
14 way TFPC141R
15 way TFPC151R
16 way TFPC161R
17 way TFPC171R
18 way TFPC181R
19 way TFPC191R
20 way TFPC201R
21 way TFPC211R
22 way TFPC221R
23 way TFPC231R
24 way TFPC241R
25 way TFPC251R
26 way TFPC261R
27 way TFPC271R
28 way TFPC281R
29 way TFPC291R
30 way TFPC301R
Dimensions (mm)
Footprint
0.51.25
(1.25 x no. of ways) + 1.3